
Tracking details DISCHARGED IN TRANSHIPMENT

22 G1 (20ST)

Booking reference
NGP2344321

Custom reference
ATB150353090720254851

Empty return depot
DB PORT SZCZECIN DEPOT
14 BYTOMSKA STR
70-603
SZCZECIN
POLAND

Exported on
Saturday,19-JUL-2025 

SEGU1626180

RECEIPT

PORT Ningbo, CN

NINGBO MEISHAN ISLAND
INTERNATIONAL

PORT Szczecin, PL

SZCZECIN DEFAULT TERMINAL

DELIVERY

06:44

Thursday,22-MAY-2025 EMPTY TO SHIPPER NINGBO

Friday,23-MAY-2025 READY TO BE LOADED NINGBO

Thursday,29-MAY-2025 LOADED ON BOARD NINGBO
CMA CGM CHAMPS
ELYSEES
(0FMJQW1MA)

Thursday,29-MAY-2025 VESSEL DEPARTURE NINGBO
CMA CGM CHAMPS
ELYSEES
(0FMJQW1MA)

Monday,14-JUL-2025 VESSEL ARRIVAL HAMBURG
CMA CGM CHAMPS
ELYSEES
(0FMJRE1MA)

Tuesday,15-JUL-2025 DISCHARGED IN
TRANSHIPMENT HAMBURG

CMA CGM
CHAMPS ELYSEES
(0FMJRE1MA)

Wednesday,23-JUL-2025 VESSEL DEPARTURE HAMBURG ELBWATER
(117QUR)

Thursday,24-JUL-2025 VESSEL ARRIVAL SZCZECIN ELBWATER
(117QUR)

15:11

16:19

13:32

14:36

19:30

21:23

14:00

22:30

Times reflected are local Times.

Provisional moves are given for information purpose only, without warranty of any kind either expressed or implied, and are subject to change at any
time without further notice.

Date Moves Location Vessel (Voyage)
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